## Soroptimist International of Grosse Pointe

## **Ruby Award Nomination Form**

The Soroptimist Ruby Award honors a woman who, while volunteering or working for a nonprofit organization that provides services to women and/or girls, makes an extraordinary difference in improving their lives. Not only does her work make a significant impact, but it also inspires and encourages other women. The monetary portion of the award is given in her honor to the nonprofit organization she represents.

## **Nomination Guidelines**

- 1. Women may nominate themselves or another woman for this honor. Soroptimist members are not eligible to receive this award.
- 2. On a separate sheet, provide a typed statement of no more than 750 words describing why the nominee should receive the Soroptimist Ruby Award.
- 3. It is necessary to get the written permission of the nominee. See below.
- 4. Complete this form and return it with the statement on or before the deadline of January 15 to: Soroptimist International of Grosse Pointe, 32 Lakeshore Road, Grosse Pointe Farms, MI 48236.

## Nominee's Information (Please print)

Nominee's Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
E-mail:	
Organization:	Date:

-----

I consent to my nomination for the Soroptimist Ruby Award and to the accuracy of the information contained in this nomination form. I understand that my application and supporting information becomes the property of Soroptimist International of Grosse Pointe upon submission and that they have permission to use this information for the purpose of publishing the Ruby Award program.

Nominee's Signature	Date:
Newsight when the second from the second second	
Nominator's Information (if different from nominee)	
Nominator's Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	